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To: Jordan Securities Commission
Amman Stock Exchange
Date:-12/02/2019

Subject: Disclosure of Preliminary Results

Report for (Cairo Amman Bank )
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Attached the preliminary results report for

(Cairo Amman Bank) for the year 2018.
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Kindly accept our high appreciation and respect

Company’s Name : Cairo Amman Bank
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Jordan Securities Commission (JSC)
Disclosure Department
Preliminary Results of Public Shareholding Companies

Main information:-

Name of the company:
Sector:

No. & date of registration:
Authorized capital:

Paid-in capital:

Name of Chairman of the Board:

Name of the General Manager:
Name of the External Auditor:
Postal address:

Tel:

Fax:

E-mail;

Cairo Amman Bank

Financial Institution

(39) dated 5/8/1964

JD 180,000,000

JD 180,000,000

Yazid AL-Mufti

Kamal AL-Bakri

Deloitte& Touche (M.E.)
P.O.Box 950661 Amman 11195
5006000

5007000

info@cab.jo

The issuing Company shall publish its preliminary business results after completion of a preliminary audit
by its auditor, within forty-five days of the end of its fiscal year, & shall provide the Commission with a
copy thereof. (Disclosure Directives- Article 3, paragraph A).




.Non-controlling interest: The apparent parg in the consoi
assets of a Subsidiary Company that are not el

Preliminary results (JD ,000)

Net operating income (loss)
Expected net income (loss) before tax
Expected provision for income tax
Net income (loss) after Tax attributable to
a- Equity holders of the Company
b- Non controlling interests
Other comprehensive income
Total comprehensive income (4+5):
a- Equity holders of the Company

b- Non controlling interests

2018
Expected

133,704
41,984
12,278
29,707
30,127
(420)
(778)
28,929
29,349
(420)

2017

Actual
125,972
41,895
11,927
29,968
30,336
(369)
1,395
31,363
31,732
(369)

Summary of the Company’s performance for the last fiscal year

The Bank's net income after income tax amounted to JD 30.1 million, close to
previous year’s results. There was an increase in operation income by 6.14% due to
an increase in net interest and commission income by 4.19% to reach JD 117.5
million, and increase in gains from financial assets by 195% to reach JD 3.6 million.

Total assets increased by 5% to reach JD 2,935 million, and customer’s deposits
increased by 9.4% to reach JD 1,914 million. Net credit facilities increase by 7.3% to

reach JD 1,650 million.

Financial statements are subject to Central Bank of Jordan approval.
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